TABLE 21

TRAINEE TITLES

VETERINARY MEDICINE INTERN AND RESIDENT
FISCAL YEAR

SALARY SCALE

7/1/2022

Job Description Step Annual
Intern - Veterinary Medicine None $34,652
Resident - Veterinary Medicine 1 $47,976
2 $50,213

3 $52,531

4 $55,177

NOTES:
Salary Plan, Grade is for use in UCPath only.

UCOP: Office of Academic Personnel and Programs

7/1/2022
Monthly

$2,887.67
$3,998.00
$4,184.42
$4,377.58
$4,598.08

7/1/2023
Annual

$36,246
$50,183
$52,523
$54,948
$57,716

7/1/2023

Monthly Salary Plan, Grade
$3,020.50 T021, Grade 4
$4,181.92 T021, Grade 7
$4,376.92 T021, Grade 7
$4,579.00 T021, Grade 7
$4,809.67 T021, Grade 7




