## TABLE 21 TRAINEE TITLES VETERINARY MEDICINE INTERN AND RESIDENT FISCAL YEAR SALARY SCALE

Job Description	<u>Step</u>	7/1/2022 Annual	7/1/2022 Monthly	<u>7/1/2023</u> <u>Annual</u>	7/1/2023 Monthly	Salary Plan, Grade
Intern - Veterinary Medicine	None	\$34,652	\$2,887.67	\$36,246	\$3,020.50	T021, Grade 4
Resident - Veterinary Medicine	1	\$47,976	\$3,998.00	\$50,183	\$4,181.92	T021, Grade 7
	2	\$50,213	\$4,184.42	\$52,523	\$4,376.92	T021, Grade 7
	3	\$52,531	\$4,377.58	\$54,948	\$4,579.00	T021, Grade 7
	4	\$55,177	\$4,598.08	\$57,716	\$4,809.67	T021, Grade 7

NOTES:

Salary Plan, Grade is for use in UCPath only.